Zdarsky triatlon - Celkové, 30.07.2011

# Jméno
Florianova Veronika (1973)
Horakova Sarka (1977)
KotéSovcovd Anna (1996)
Markova Ladislava (1978)
Slavickova Jarmila (1956)
Sustrova Katefina (1979)
RGZickova Katetina (1983)
Kocurkova Sandra (1984)
Szabova Dana (1967)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Sokol Prstice
Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE
SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS

Brno

Cykloklub HB

Cas

01:17:03,00
01:21:48,00
01:22:46,00
01:23:33,00
01:23:38,00
01:24:57,00
01:29:06,00
01:30:57,00
01:38:05,00

Plavani
00:13:39,00(2)
00:17:09,00(6)
00:13:14,00(1)
00:15:55,00(3)
00:18:03,00(7)
00:18:34,00(8)
00:17:08,00(5)
00:18:41,00(9)

00:19:16,00(10)

Kolo
00:41:21,00(1)
00:43:48,00(6)
00:42:11,00(3)
00:44:22,00(7)
00:41:45,00(2)
00:43:16,00(4)
00:48:27,00(8)
00:43:32,00(5)
00:51:24,00(9)

B&h
00:22:03,00(2)
00:20:51,00(1)
00:27:21,00(7)
00:23:16,00(4)
00:23:50,00(6)
00:23:07,00(3)
00:23:31,00(5)
00:28:44,00(9)
00:27:25,00(8)



