

Žďárský triatlon - Celkově, 30.07.2011

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Floriánová Veronika (1973)	CZE		01:17:03,00	00:13:39,00(2)	00:41:21,00(1)	00:22:03,00(2)
2	Horáková Šárka (1977)	CZE	Sokol Prštice	01:21:48,00	00:17:09,00(6)	00:43:48,00(6)	00:20:51,00(1)
3	Kotěšovcová Anna (1996)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	01:22:46,00	00:13:14,00(1)	00:42:11,00(3)	00:27:21,00(7)
4	Marková Ladislava (1978)	CZE	SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS	01:23:33,00	00:15:55,00(3)	00:44:22,00(7)	00:23:16,00(4)
5	Slavičková Jarmila (1956)	CZE	Brno	01:23:38,00	00:18:03,00(7)	00:41:45,00(2)	00:23:50,00(6)
6	Šustrová Kateřina (1979)	CZE		01:24:57,00	00:18:34,00(8)	00:43:16,00(4)	00:23:07,00(3)
7	Růžičková Kateřina (1983)	CZE		01:29:06,00	00:17:08,00(5)	00:48:27,00(8)	00:23:31,00(5)
8	Kocůrková Sandra (1984)	CZE	Cykloklub HB	01:30:57,00	00:18:41,00(9)	00:43:32,00(5)	00:28:44,00(9)
9	Szabová Dana (1967)	CZE		01:38:05,00	00:19:16,00(10)	00:51:24,00(9)	00:27:25,00(8)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 11:43